Final Phase 2 FF&E List

As of 8/6/15

Division
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Custodial
Custodial
Custodial
Custodial

Mailroom

AVP/Dean

Jones-Dulin
Jones-Dulin
Jones-Dulin
Jones-Dulin
Jones-Dulin
Jones-Dulin
Jones-Dulin
Jones-Dulin
Jones-Dulin
Jones-Dulin
Jones-Dulin
Jones-Dulin
Jones-Dulin
Jones-Dulin

Jones-Dulin

Item Description

Riding Rotary Mower (60 inch)*

Field Gator*

Blowers (4)*

Weed Eater’s (4)*

Irrigation Water Pump*

Irrigation Trencher (new/used)

Portable Generator*

Edger (new)

Fertilizer Spreader*

Aerator (new)

Windsor Chariot Ride on Vacuum Cleaner
Windsor Lighting 2000 Ultra High-Speed
Pro Team Proc Care 15XP Vacuum
Widsor Saber Blade 12 Microl-Scrubber

Dept

College Ops
College Ops
College Ops
College Ops
College Ops
College Ops
College Ops
College Ops
College Ops
College Ops
College Ops
College Ops
College Ops
College Ops

Connect+ Mail Finishing and Arrival Package Tracking Delivery College Ops

Management System

# of Units Unit Cost

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
6
1
1

$15,000.00
$9,000.00
$2,400.00
$1,200.00
$600.00
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$400.00
$300.00
$8,000.00
$5,700.00
$1,906.00
$561.00
$1,817.00

$15,050.00

Est Amount

$15,000
$9,000
$2,400
$1,200
$600
$4,000
$2,000
S400
$300
$8,000
$5,700
$1,906
$3,366
$1,817

$15,050

® 570,739




