Final Phase 2 FF&E List As of 8/6/15

Division	AVP/Dean	Item Description	Dept	# of Units	Unit Cost	Est Amount
Grounds	Jones-Dulin	Riding Rotary Mower (60 inch)*	College Ops	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000
Grounds	Jones-Dulin	Field Gator*	College Ops	1	\$9,000.00	\$9,000
Grounds	Jones-Dulin	Blowers (4)*	College Ops	1	\$2,400.00	\$2,400
Grounds	Jones-Dulin	Weed Eater's (4)*	College Ops	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200
Grounds	Jones-Dulin	Irrigation Water Pump*	College Ops	1	\$600.00	\$600
Grounds	Jones-Dulin	Irrigation Trencher (new/used)	College Ops	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000
Grounds	Jones-Dulin	Portable Generator*	College Ops	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000
Grounds	Jones-Dulin	Edger (new)	College Ops	1	\$400.00	\$400
Grounds	Jones-Dulin	Fertilizer Spreader*	College Ops	1	\$300.00	\$300
Grounds	Jones-Dulin	Aerator (new)	College Ops	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000
Custodial	Jones-Dulin	Windsor Chariot Ride on Vacuum Cleaner	College Ops	1	\$5,700.00	\$5,700
Custodial	Jones-Dulin	Windsor Lighting 2000 Ultra High-Speed	College Ops	1	\$1,906.00	\$1,906
Custodial	Jones-Dulin	Pro Team Proc Care 15XP Vacuum	College Ops	6	\$561.00	\$3,366
Custodial	Jones-Dulin	Widsor Saber Blade 12 Microl-Scrubber	College Ops	1	\$1,817.00	\$1,817
Mailroom	Jones-Dulin	Connect+ Mail Finishing and Arrival Package Tracking Delivery Management System	College Ops	1	\$15,050.00	
						\$70,739